The Mini Scroll

Sefer Shemot 21:1- 24:18
Artscroll Chumash Pages 416-443

Erev Shabbat, Feb 21
Shacharit

Lighting

Mincha

Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day, Feb 22
Daf Yomi

Shacharit

Latest Shema

Mincha
Maariv/Shabbat ends at

Sunday, Feb 23

Shacharit
Mincha/Maariv
Repeat Shema after

Monday, Feb 24

Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha/Maariv
Maariv 11

Tuesday, Feb 25

Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha/Maariv
Maariv I1

Wednesday, Feb 26
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha/Maariv

Maariv 11

Thursday, Feb 27

Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha/Maariv
Maariv I1

Sanhedrin 66
6:20 am
5:34 pm
5:40 pm
6:33 pm

Sanhedrin 67
8:00 am
8:45 am
9:36 am

5:20 pm
6:34 pm

Sanhedrin 68

8:00 am
5:40 pm
6:35 pm

Sanhedrin 69
5:53 am
6:20 am
5:40 pm
8:15 pm

Sanhedrin 70
5:51 am
6:30 am
5:40 pm
8:15 pm

Sanhedrin 71
5:50 am
6:30 am
5:40 pm
8:15 pm

Sanhedrin 72
5:49 am
6:20 am
5:40 pm
8:15 pm

This week’s Gala Kiddush (with vegan
cholent and rolls in lieu of a dessert table)
is sponsored by Moshe and Michal Katz in
honor of Aryeh's first birthday, with much

Hakaras HaTov to Hashem for all the
miracles He performed during the
pregnancy and birth, and by Robert
“Refael” Levene for the second yahrzeit
of his father Martin Levene a’h, Moshe
Leib ben Chaim HaLevi

Shabbat Classes
Women’s Learning following kiddush
Parsha Class 4:05 pm
with Rabbi Shields
Bitachon Gems 4:40 pm
with Rabbi Rappaport
Weekday Class Schedule

Sun 2/23:
7:15 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:45 am - Mishnah Brura - Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Monday - Friday:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues 2/25:
8:30 pm - Women: SoulGlow with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Thurs 2/27:
7:30 pm - Sefer Shmuel II with Rabbi Ben-Horin
8:30 pm - Shiu with Rabbi Yonah Katz

To Join a Zoom Class, Go To: osttolney.org/zoom



http://osttolney.org/zoom

