The Mini Scroll





Parshat Mishpatim

February 21, 2025 - 23 Shvat 5785

Sefer Shemot 21:1- 24:18 Artscroll Chumash Pages 416-443

Artscroll Chumash Pages 416-443	
Erev Shabbat, Feb 21	Sanhedrin 66
Shacharit	6:20 am
Lighting	5:34 pm
Mincha	5:40 pm
Repeat Shema After	6:33 pm
Shabbat Day, Feb 22	Sanhedrin 67
Daf Yomi	8:00 am
Shacharit	8:45 am
Latest Shema	9:36 am
See Class Schedule	> 10 0 11
Mincha	5:20 pm
Maariv/Shabbat ends at	6:34 pm
Widally/Shabbat chus at	0.54 pm
Sunday, Feb 23	Sanhedrin 68
Shacharit	8:00 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:40 pm
Repeat Shema after	6:35 pm
Monday, Feb 24	Sanhedrin 69
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	5:53 am
Shacharit	6:20 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:40 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm
Tuesday Feb 25	0 1 1: 70
Tuesday, Feb 25	Sanhedrin 70
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin Shacharit	5:51 am 6:30 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:40 pm
Maariy II	8:15 pm
	ovio piii
Wednesday, Feb 26	Sanhedrin 71
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	5:50 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:40 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm
Thursday, Feb 27	Sanhedrin 72
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	5:49 am
Shacharit	6:20 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:40 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm

This week's Gala Kiddush (with vegan cholent and rolls in lieu of a dessert table) is sponsored by Moshe and Michal Katz in honor of Aryeh's first birthday, with much Hakaras HaTov to Hashem for all the miracles He performed during the pregnancy and birth, and by Robert "Refael" Levene for the second yahrzeit of his father Martin Levene a'h, Moshe Leib ben Chaim HaLevi

Shabbat Classes

Women's Learning	following kiddush
Parsha Class with Rabbi Shields	4:05 pm

Bitachon Gems 4:40 pm

with Rabbi Rappaport

Weekday Class Schedule

Sun 2/23:

7:15 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

8:45 am - Mishnah Brura - Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Monday - Friday:

7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues 2/25:

8:30 pm - Women: SoulGlow with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Thurs 2/27:

7:30 pm - Sefer Shmuel II with Rabbi Ben-Horin

8:30 pm - Shiu with Rabbi Yonah Katz

To Join a Zoom Class, Go To: osttolney.org/zoom